
MMYC Sailing Program 2023-24
Date Day Series Races to be Sailed 05 Club Championships Start Time No. Races Venue
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1 Oct Sun 01 Volpino Icebreaker Series 2:00 pm 4 Short MMYC
8 Oct Sun 01 Volpino Icebreaker Series 2:00 pm 4 Short MMYC

15 Oct Sun 01 Volpino Icebreaker Series 2:00 pm 4 Short MMYC
22 Oct Sun 01 Volpino Icebreaker Series 2:00 pm 4 Short MMYC
29 Oct Sun 02 Bendigo Bank Spring Series 1 & 2 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
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1 Nov Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC
5 Nov Sun 02 Bendigo Bank Spring Series 3 & 4 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
8 Nov Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

12 Nov Sun 02 Bendigo Bank Spring Series 5 & 6 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
15 Nov Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC
19 Nov Sun 04 Opening Day Race Sail Past 2:30 pm 1 MMYC
22 Nov Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC
26 Nov Sun 02 Bendigo BankSpring Series 7 & 8 2:00 pm 1 MMYC
29 Nov Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC
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3 Dec Sun 02 Bendigo Bank Spring Series 9 & 10 1 & 2 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
6 Dec Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

10 Dec Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 1 & 2 3 & 4 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

13 Dec Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

17 Dec Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 3  & 4 5 & 6 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

20 Dec Wed 03 Warlimont & Nutt Twilight Series 1 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

27 Dec Wed 07 South Beach Project Christmas/NY 5:00 pm 1 MMYC

28 Dec Thurs 07 South Beach Project Christmas/NY 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

29 Dec Fri 07 South Beach Project Christmas/NY 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

31 Dec Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 5 & 6 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
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1 Jan Mon 07 South Beach Project Christmas/NY 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

3 Jan Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

7 Jan Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 7 & 8 7 & 8 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

10 Jan Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

13 Jan Sat RS Aero TBA TBA MMYC

14 Jan Sun Rooster TBA TBA MMYC

15 Jan Mon National TBA TBA MMYC

16 Jan Tues Championships TBA TBA MMYC

17 Jan Wed 2024 TBA TBA MMYC

21 Jan Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 9 & 10 9 & 10 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

24 Jan Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

28 Jan Sun 10 Warlimont & Nutt Mussel Farm Cup 2:00 pm 1 MMYC

31 Jan Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC
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4 Feb Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 11 & 12 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

7 Feb Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

11 Feb Sun 06 Ritchies IGA Summer Series 13 & 14 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

14 Feb Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

17 Feb Sat 08 Montgomery & Richards Cup 2:00 pm 3 MMYC

18 Feb Sun 08 Montgomery & Richards Cup 2:00 pm 3 MMYC

21 Feb Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm 1 MMYC

25 Feb Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 1 & 2 11 & 12 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

28 Feb Wed 09 Bendigo Bank Twilight Series 2 6:30 pm
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3 Mar Sun 11 SBSC vs MMYC Challenge Leaving MMYC by 10am 1:00 pm 2 SBSC

9 Mar Sat 13 Ritchies IGA Labour Day Weekend TBA TBA MMYC

10 Mar Sun 19 South Beach Project Balcombe Point Trophy 2:00 pm 1 MMYC

11 Mar Mon 13 Ritchies IGA Labour Day Weekend TBA TBA MMYC

17 Mar Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 3 & 4 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

24 Mar Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 5 & 6 13 & 14 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

30 Mar Sat 15 Ritchies IGA Easter Series 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

31 Mar Sun 15 Ritchies IGA Easter Series 2:00 pm 2 MMYC
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7 Apr Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 7 & 8 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

14 Apr Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 9 &10 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

21 Apr Sun 12 Warlimont & Nutt Autumn Series 11 & 12 2:00 pm 2 MMYC

28 Apr Sun 16 Stern Chaser 2:00 pm 1 MMYC

A
u

g 
 J

u
l  

Ju
n

  M
ay

May Sun 17 Winter Series

June Sun 17 Winter Series

July Sun 17 Winter Series

August Sun 17 Winter Series
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